2022
SESSION

ATTENDANCE RECORD

HIGHER EDUCATION FINANCE
& POLICY COMMITTEE

Quorum =4
X = Present
A = Absent

Tuesday, February 8

Thursday, February 10

Tuesday, February 15

Thursday, February 17

Tuesday, February 22

Thursday, March 3

Tuesday, March 8

TOMASSONI, Chair

P

P

X

>

>

>

>

RARICK, Vice Chair

CLAUSEN

GOGGIN

JASINSKI

PUTNAM
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HIGHER EDUCATION FINANCE
& POLICY COMMITTEE

Quorum = 4
X = Present
A = Absent

Thursday, March 10

Thursday, March 17

Tuesday, March 22

Thursday, March 24

Tuesday, March 29

Thursday, March 31

TOMASSONI, Chair

x

x

b

>

x

P

RARICK, Vice Chair

CLAUSEN

GOGGIN

JASINSKI

PUTNAM




